










26   |   NWT ON THE LAND COLLABORATIVE

APPENDIX 3 
THE NUMBERS

APPLICANT 
TYPE

APPLICATIONS 
RECEIVED % AMOUNT 

REQUESTED % APPLICATIONS 
APPROVED % AMOUNT 

GRANTED %

School 12 15% $299,265 10% 10 21% $134,000 16%

Municipal 2 3% $34,150 1% 1 2% $8,000 1%

Indigenous 
Organization 37 47% $1,728,603 59% 20 42% $412,700 49%

NGO 16 20% $492,529 17% 14 29% $245,853 29%

Individual 12 15% $398,927 14% 3 6% $39,000 5%

Total 79 100% $2,953,474 100% 48 100% $839,553 100%

OVERVIEW TABLE

Applications Received 79

Amount Requested  $2,953,474 

Applications Approved 48

Amount Granted  $839,553 

Applications Referred* 9

Training Recipients** 10

* A referred applicant means that the Collaborative was unable to fund their project, but a Collaborative funding 
partner had the means to and connected with the applicant directly.

** The NWT Recreation and Parks Associations offers in-kind training to successful grant recipients. This 
number reflects the number of successful projects that received training from the NWTRPA through the 
Collaborative from August 2020 to August 2021.

BY APPLICATION TYPE



2021  REPORT    |   27

APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SCHOOL - 15%

MUNICIPAL - 3%

INDIGENOUS ORGANIZATION - 47%

NGO - 20%

INDIVIDUAL - 15%

AMOUNT REQUESTED 

SCHOOL - $299,265

MUNICIPAL - $34,150

INDIGENOUS ORGANIZATION - $1,728,603

NGO - $492,529

INDIVIDUAL - $398,927

APPLICATIONS APPROVED

SCHOOL - 21%

MUNICIPAL - 2%

INDIGENOUS ORGANIZATION - 42%

NGO - 29%

INDIVIDUAL - 6%



28   |   NWT ON THE LAND COLLABORATIVE

BY REGION

APPLICANT 
TYPE

APPLICATIONS 
RECEIVED % AMOUNT 

REQUESTED % APPLICATIONS 
APPROVED % AMOUNT 

GRANTED %

NWT 7 9% $246,013 8% 6 13% $117,196 14%

Akaitcho 10 13% $215,828 7% 7 15% $102,985 12%

Dehcho 8 10% $346,616 12% 4 8% $102,800 12%

Gwich'in 17 22% $636,291 22% 7 15% $107,500 13%

Inuvialuit 10 13% $359,111 12% 7 15% $103,000 12%

Sahtú 7 9% $378,285 13% 5 10% $102,500 12%

South Slave 11 14% $244,751 8% 7 15% $103,572 12%

Tłįchǫ 9 11% $526,579 18% 5 10% $100,000 12%

Total 79 100% $2,953,474 100% 48 100% $839,553 100%

AMOUNT GRANTED

SCHOOL - $134,000

MUNICIPAL - $8,000

INDIGENOUS ORGANIZATION - $412,700

NGO - $245,853

INDIVIDUAL - $39,000



2021  REPORT    |   29

APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES - 9%

AKAITCHO - 13%

DEHCHO - 10%

GWICH'IN - 22%

INUVIALUT - 13%

SAHTÚ - 9%

SOUTH SLAVE - 14%

TŁĮCHǪ - 11%

AMOUNT REQUESTED

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES - 8%

AKAITCHO - 7%

DEHCHO - 12%

GWICH'IN - 22%

INUVIALUT - 12%

SAHTÚ - 13%

SOUTH SLAVE - 8%

TŁĮCHǪ - 10%



30   |   NWT ON THE LAND COLLABORATIVE

AMOUNT GRANTED

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES - 14%

AKAITCHO - 12%

DEHCHO - 12%

GWICH'IN - 13%

INUVIALUT - 12%

SAHTÚ - 12%

SOUTH SLAVE - 12%

TŁĮCHǪ - 12%

APPLICATIONS APPROVED

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES - 13%

AKAITCHO - 15%

DEHCHO - 8%

GWICH'IN - 15%

INUVIALUT - 15%

SAHTÚ - 10%

SOUTH SLAVE - 15%

TŁĮCHǪ - 10%





32   |   NWT ON THE LAND COLLABORATIVE

NOTES:



2021  REPORT    |   33



34   |   NWT ON THE LAND COLLABORATIVE

www.nwtontheland.ca

S U P P O R T @ N W T O N T H E L A N D . C A


